

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.16824 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	16.03.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader filed counter along with leave petition <i>vide</i> I.A.No.1 of 2026 and the same has not been placed on bundle. Registry is directed to place the counter-affidavit filed by Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue in the bundle. List the matter after one (01) week. <u>TRR, J</u> CMK	

--	--	--	--